BEXERE

2022 4F 4 S E B EREE S —maE R
| 4 Rl

(RS 00076 )
SRR
1. ARES AL, E—BHHRED, TN HIERES.

2. MEFLTIRABBFETEE (5 BEMNELEE, TERELXH.
3. A5#5. EERSLAER 2B HE, BEPFLAEARECFERTE.

F—E8a EEFER

—. BINAEE. AXEE18/0E, §/hE 1S, H185. A/NRTIHKFETF

RE-—NEENEEEERY, BHHLEN.
1. ERREHIRS iR E PG R
A. BEWP B. A
C. ZRhuksr D. &EKkP
2. PRI AR EBNCCFERIC R E M TR SR 5%
A. BEHXS B. AHHRS

C. FaitERS D. HBINCERIZS
3. SNCAEEFEFEERER R AR
A —HfER B. &%
C. =%fk& D. WfiEs
4. BEFHEHAKFABHETILAMR SO
A 11H B. 21 H
C. 34H D. 44 H

5. X HPBEEITIRE: HKD100=CNY85.450 ~ 85.800, iZi[ZHR
A. ERSKOTICER B. MyEe5HTICER

C. BuGHmiC® D. #TH5ARMILE
6. MU —2EFE RIS TIHIE TICR Mg e Eal?

A. ETHANE B. £l a4

C. ¥ D. A

EFrEmUER 13 (3453)

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

REEEALINCT L, BRICES . 1 #85=1.5575~ 1.5581 3276, & 1AM

MHAZEEETHK 1020, NIZEEER 14 AITIHCER

A. 1.4575~1.3581 %&5T B. 1.5565~1.5561 37T
C. 1.5585~1.5601 E7% D. 1.6575~1.7581 £t
RCESHIFR

A. BIZ 5 B. i 5

C. #HlR S D. X5

ERFSMENRNKE, HRemmsTilsh

A. BERETHHHNERMSETY B, BRRAHHRERIESTS
C. HbrEMigMEREATY D. HRMEHEHGHERIES T
EpR s hi LH kR

A. SNEfER B. XEfFH

C. Bk D. Bk
BOT B 5 A

A. EBEE B. HEFFHEERYE

C. BR—ZE HibHN D. HEWE B
HelER A S&H TR RN ZREE TR

A. L B. ik

C. {SHIiE D. {##

R ERES, ZENERSAR

A. fRA B. HHEA

C. BBA D. HE
BIRfE—AEL AR EPRE AR sh R

A. EEER B. iESB%

C. HER® D. SR ARsh
KR ARSI HE R L5 e —&

A. HRLSERFIESE AL B. JnEttF25—d4k
C. BEEE D. EHREmE
TEERRESAMHRE TR SRR TR

A. SNL B. %

C. AH D. %5
ZREERETEEN— SRR

A. EThRANH] B. ZiCRANH
C. &Y D. HEHHHAER

HEREMIE 2 (34:|)

L1} AAA=TA



18.

19.

20.

21.

HRERRTEREENERIWE
A. ERFHESAS B. t#H5R4RIT
C. BRHEEHRIT D. HEfFERAE

. BIARE. EAFLSME, SME25, £104. EFNFETHMAFRRF

EVHERBERAEEERY, HBHAY, Hik. ZRNDEATS.

22.

23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

IMF 557 4 B B il 2 el AR J LB T 7

A HEtHE B. B#fEE C. SNLHE®
D. $FHHREK E. EERETESARNEELT
RIEREICRFEARR, LRSS A

A BEAICER B. EFILX C. BMICE
D. miAiCE E. BICICXR

AN B SR R LA

A. & B. 4bh C. I

D. KL~ E. SNCRS
ERRSENRE A FER

A HOER B. HONC C. #HOC
D. A E. ITAHEK -

Hr RN FEERAR

A. HEFrE&RIRERK B. BUFHEK C. HER®
D. TiHEHK E. #ME®5

FEoEs AREEE

. FIBTMEEE: AXEE 6/, BE3 S, #1845 A TIFEMIER, E

WEKIE “ V7 SBIRMPLE “ X7, FHRERER.
BTN e B i TAMDBC R 5 IR i
RAEREERAILE AN

EMBSNLAE 5 o LA B B PR F P S h AR

257 B RE BUHIC R A S I SRR & AR FE R BEtE
HNERSRSERT ER—FR IR, HhREHTEERT.

FefE bk 55 Pt O BRI S — PRI RAE.

EFrEmiE 30 (341T)

itEE. AXERE1NE, H45.
C BEASRREINCTE: 1 £55-0.9784—0.9796 F+-ikER, IO BHHRHAEH

SO 20 TiEHiRRR, BUSMEREOBERUSETTHAERG, &
(1) B H R R R AR T e TR
(2) HhwEThsr b7

. B AXE#S NG, SMES, #3045,
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.

b B8 T Tl G B G R L 2R R
KRR AR SRR A5 E TP UR P
LR shx —E PR FTE R P WP IR ?
ANCHIRE B SR RsNC Bt AN ?

VY E RO e TR B EBOR R 47

7. WIRE: AXFEL2/E, §EI105, £205.
36.
37.

PR F LA RN EBEANE
RAMAE A AT E B R R ERERE,

Eir SRS 4 (I4m)



